

HOUSE AMENDMENT 1 TO HB1356.

deleting on line 1 of page 2 the figures "80,000 82,240" and substituting therefore the figures "69,904 76,904";

and

by deleting on line 3 of page 3 the figures "1,195,750 1,229,229" and substituting therefore the figures "1,185,654 1,223,893";

and

by deleting on line 5 of page 3 the figures "306,480 312,507" and substituting therefore "303,855 311,120";

and

by deleting on line 14 of page 3 the figures "3,260,230 2,546,736" and substituting therefore the figures "3,247,509 2,540,013".